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SDH-HSDH-H

SDH-M-10

SDH-M-10-LHM-400

SDH-LIGHTSDH LIGHT

Probst GmbH, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 6, 71729 Erdmannhausen, Germany, 
Tel. +49 7144-3309-0, Fax +49 7144-3309-50, info@probst-handling.de

www.probst-handling.com
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SDH-H-Set of keys

SDH-H-spreader
bar small

Key A Key B Key C

SDH-H-
spreader bar large

Hydraulic Manhole Cover Lifter SDH-H
 Can be taken to pieces within seconds in 

order to be stowed in each car boot.
Heavy duty professional device. Universally sui-
table to lift and move away all common sizes of 
covers.

 High break-out force up to 1,500 kg.
Keys and spreader bars are not included at 
SDH-H-15. 

 Type    Description      Order-Number

 Keys and   Key A 4480.0019
 spreader bars    Key B 4480.0020
    Key C 4480.0017
     Spreader bar small 4480.0008
     Spreader bars large 4480.0018
 Set of keys and    2 keys A, 2 keys B, 4 keys C, 
 spreader bars UK    1 Spreader bar small, 2 Spreader bars large 5480.0004
 Tool and Equipment   Size 1.200 x 550 x 630 mm to stow the complete  4220.0107
 Box WZK    SDH-H including all accessories. 

Accessories:

 Durable surface protection by galvanizing

NEW!

Type Max. wheel-
span mm (in)

Hook centres
min./max. mm (in)

Lifting height
mm (in)

Pulling force
kg (Ibs)

Dead Weight
kg (Ibs)

Order-Number

SDH-H-15 1,050 
(41”)

260/950
(10¼”/ 37½”)

310
(12¼”)

1,500
(3,300)

36 
(80)

5480.0002

SDH-H-15-UK* 1,050 
(41”)

260/950
(10¼”/ 37½”)

310
(12¼”)

1,500
(3,300)

36 
(80)

5480.0006

* incl. Set of keys and spreader bars UK, Art.-Nr. 5480.0004

Type Hook centres min./max. mm (in) Pulling force kg (Ibs) Dead Weight kg (Ibs) Order-Number

SDH-M-10 2 100/590 (4”/ 23¼”) 1,000 (2,200) 34 (75) 5480.0009
SDH-M-10-
LHM-400

Permanent lifting magnet with slot for 
attachment to SDH-M-10

11(24) 4480.0055

Type Hook centres min./max. mm (in) Pulling force kg (Ibs) Dead Weight kg (Ibs) Order-Number

SDH-LIGHT 2 100/740 (4”/ 29”) 200 (440) 18 (40) 5480.0010
SDH-LIGHT-
LHM-400

Permanent lifting magnet with slot for 
attachment to SDH-LIGHT

11(24) 4480.0065

Manhole Cover Lifter SDH-M-10

Manhole Cover Lifter SDH-LIGHT
NEW!

 Optionally available: SDH-M-10-LHM-400 
permanent lifting magnet with slot on SDH-M-10 
for lifting loose cast steel and cast iron manhole 
covers.

Mechanical manhole cover lifter for lifting 
manhole covers up to diameter Ø 900 mm. 
 Seized covers can be loosened easily with 2 
foldout feet (lifting spindles) on the sides. 
 Handle length and angle can be adjusted. It 
can be dismantled entirely for transport. 

 Can be combined with crosspieces (cf. table 
above) for lifting split covers. 
 The crosspiece of the SDH-LIGHT can be pu-
shed forward and back by approx. 120 mm.
 Optionally available: Permanent lifting mag-
net SDH-LIGHT-LHM-400

Small and light mechanical manhole cover lif-
ter for lifting manhole covers up to diameter 
Ø 800 mm. 
 The manhole cover is lifted by tilting the 
SDH with the handle. Optimal lifting position 
adjustable by chain.

2  Key not included in the delivery. See table above for relevant accessories. 01
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