









Hydraulic Manhole Cover Lifter SDH-H

Heavy duty professional device. Universally suitable to lift and move away all common sizes of covers.

▶ High break-out force up to 1,500 kg.

▶ Can be taken to pieces within seconds in order to be stowed in each car boot.

Keys and spreader bars are not included at SDH-H-15.

_{Туре} Ф	Max. wheel- span mm (in)	Hook centres min./max. mm (in)	Lifting height mm (in)	Pulling force kg (lbs)	Dead Weight kg (Ibs)	Order-Number
SDH-H-15	1,050	260/950	310	1,500	36	5480.0002
	(41″)	(10¼″/ 37½″)	(12¼″)	(3,300)	(80)	
SDH-H-15-UK*	1,050	260/950	310	1,500	36	5480.0006
	(41″)	(10¼″/ 37½″)	(12¼″)	(3,300)	(80)	

* incl. Set of keys and spreader bars UK, Art.-Nr. 5480.0004

Accessories:

Туре	Description	Order-Number
Keys and	Кеу А	4480.0019
spreader bars ^O	Key B	4480.0020
•	Key C	4480.0017
	Spreader bar small	4480.0008
	Spreader bars large	4480.0018
Set of keys and	2 keys A, 2 keys B, 4 keys C,	
spreader bars UK ^O	1 Spreader bar small, 2 Spreader bars large	5480.0004
Tool and Equipment	Size 1.200 x 550 x 630 mm to stow the complete	4220.0107
Box WZK	SDH-H including all accessories.	

Manhole Cover Lifter SDH-M-10

Mechanical manhole cover lifter for lifting manhole covers up to diameter Ø 900 mm. ▷ Seized covers can be loosened easily with 2 foldout feet (lifting spindles) on the sides.

Handle length and angle can be adjusted. It can be dismantled entirely for transport.

Optionally available: SDH-M-10-LHM-400 permanent lifting magnet with slot on SDH-M-10 for lifting loose cast steel and cast iron manhole covers.

Туре	Hook centres min./max. mm (in)	Pulling force kg (Ibs)	Dead Weight kg (lbs)	Order-Number
SDH-M-10 ⁰ 2	100/590 (4"/ 23¼")	1,000 (2,200)	34 (75)	5480.0009
SDH-M-10- LHM-400	Permanent lifting magnet with slot for attachment to SDH-M-10		11(24)	4480.0055

Manhole Cover Lifter SDH-LIGHT

Small and light mechanical manhole cover lifter for lifting manhole covers up to diameter Ø 800 mm.

▶ The manhole cover is lifted by tilting the SDH with the handle. Optimal lifting position adjustable by chain.

▶ The crosspiece of the SDH-LIGHT can be pushed forward and back by approx. 120 mm.

▶ Optionally available: Permanent lifting magnet SDH-LIGHT-LHM-400

Туре	Hook centres min./max. mm (in)	Pulling force kg (Ibs)	Dead Weight kg (lbs)	Order-Number
SDH-LIGHT ^{® 2}	100/740 (4"/ 29")	200 (440)	18 (40)	5480.0010
SDH-LIGHT- LHM-400	Permanent lifting magnet with slot for attachment to SDH-LIGHT		11(24)	4480.0065

² Key not included in the delivery. See table above for relevant accessories.

 $oldsymbol{0}$ Durable surface protection by galvanizing

8